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Wettkampf-Nr. 133

100m Brust Frauen Finale

Jugend-Jahrgange
Lauf 1

CoOo~NoOUWNERLO

Kim UHLENDORF
Annika TUCKS

Stella NEUHAUS
Luna MEDOCH
Margarethe HUMMEL

Jacqueline DASZKIEWICZ

Sophie BUR
Julia IRMER
Mareike FORSTER
Liv NEBELO

Lauf 2

0

OCO~NOUOITRAWNE

Katharina MULLER
Alina HENNL

Alina BORNEMANN
Tyra MAUER

Julia WILLERS
Lena KELLERSTRAR
Anna HEINEMANN
Chiara PASSMANN
Amelie BRAUL
Nadja TUCKS

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

SG Gladbeck

SG Erft

SG Gelsenkirchen

SC Magdeburg

Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe
Wfr. TuRa Bergkamen

TV Meppen

SV Olympia Rostock

SSG 81 Erlangen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSV Nurnberg

TSG Kleinostheim
Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe
SG Neukoélin Berlin

SV Halle/S.

SC Magdeburg

SC Magdeburg

Hofheimer SC

SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover

SG Erft

01:18,71
01:18,55
01:17,68
01:16,40
01:13,92
01:14,87
01:17,13
01:17,70
01:18,64
01:19,11

01:17,38
01:16,62
01:14,28
01:13,70
01:11,40
01:13,48
01:13,75
01:15,59
01:17,29
01:17,52
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